
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
14:08:37.916 1 1:35.446 89.391 59 127 19

14:10:10.293 2 1:32.377 92.361 61 134 19

14:11:42.385 3 1:32.092 92.646 57 135 19

14:13:17.194 4 1:34.809 89.991 60 127 19

14:14:52.207 5 1:35.013 89.798 57 134 19

14:16:26.008 6 1:33.801 90.959 59 131 19

14:17:57.583 7 1:31.575 93.170 61 133 19

L3-42 - ZAHAR -
14:06:08.167 1 1:33.941 90.823 81 118 19

14:07:40.106 2 1:31.939 92.801 81 118 19

14:09:12.871 3 1:32.765 91.974 76 116 19

14:10:45.050 4 1:32.179 92.559 80 118 19

14:14:31.506 5 3:46.456 37.676 79 113 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:08:05.439 1 1:38.985 86.195 37 93 19

14:09:39.199 2 1:33.760 90.998 34 91 19

14:11:15.174 3 1:35.975 88.898 39 93 19

14:12:49.144 4 1:33.970 90.795 27 86 19

L3-23 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
14:04:57.397 1 1:40.055 85.273 29 87 19

14:06:36.662 2 1:39.265 85.952 23 85 19

14:08:14.851 3 1:38.189 86.894 25 84 19

14:09:56.406 4 1:41.555 84.014 18 82 19

14:11:35.858 5 1:39.452 85.790 21 81 19

14:13:13.737 6 1:37.879 87.169 29 88 19

14:14:52.098 7 1:38.361 86.742 24 89 19

14:16:30.178 8 1:38.080 86.990 30 87 19

L3-38 - SHAWN BENNETT -
14:05:06.377 1 1:41.315 84.213 42 89 19

14:06:49.266 2 1:42.889 82.924 23 84 19

14:08:31.418 3 1:42.152 83.523 40 82 19

14:10:12.447 4 1:41.029 84.451 31 89 19

14:11:54.554 5 1:42.107 83.559 21 83 19

14:13:34.176 6 1:39.622 85.644 28 85 19

14:15:15.231 7 1:41.055 84.429 33 85 19

14:16:57.681 8 1:42.450 83.280 32 83 19

14:18:39.603 9 1:41.922 83.711 25 84 19

L3-33 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
14:04:50.827 1 1:43.215 82.662 82 120 19

14:06:31.530 2 1:40.703 84.724 82 120 19

14:08:15.258 3 1:43.728 82.254 78 120 19

14:09:58.561 4 1:43.303 82.592 82 123 19

14:11:41.507 5 1:42.946 82.878 83 121 19

14:13:27.641 6 1:46.134 80.389 82 120 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
14:04:25.939 1 1:42.622 83.140 48 111 19

14:06:08.907 2 1:42.968 82.861 46 111 19

14:07:52.328 3 1:43.421 82.498 46 108 19

14:09:36.540 4 1:44.212 81.872 48 112 19

14:11:17.297 5 1:40.757 84.679 48 110 19

14:12:59.849 6 1:42.552 83.197 49 109 19

14:14:41.900 7 1:42.051 83.605 47 110 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAW -
14:10:44.117 1 1:41.935 83.700 57 106 19

14:12:25.672 2 1:41.555 84.014 58 108 19

14:14:07.647 3 1:41.975 83.668 64 106 19

L3-10 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
14:04:44.283 1 1:42.392 83.327 78 112 19

14:06:27.029 2 1:42.746 83.040 74 109 19

14:08:13.889 3 1:46.860 79.843 76 109 19

14:09:57.970 4 1:44.081 81.975 81 111 19

14:11:40.585 5 1:42.615 83.146 76 109 19



14:13:23.738 6 1:43.153 82.712 81 112 19

14:15:05.798 7 1:42.060 83.598 81 110 19

14:16:47.736 8 1:41.938 83.698 85 113 19

14:18:30.980 9 1:43.244 82.639 82 111 19

L3-14 - STEW MILLER -
14:04:38.933 1 1:45.373 80.970 74 104 19

14:06:25.625 2 1:46.692 79.969 63 107 19

14:08:10.561 3 1:44.936 81.307 73 105 19

14:09:53.066 4 1:42.505 83.235 69 105 19

14:11:35.791 5 1:42.725 83.057 70 104 19

14:13:18.219 6 1:42.428 83.298 71 106 19

14:15:04.679 7 1:46.460 80.143 71 108 19

14:16:46.773 8 1:42.094 83.570 69 107 19

14:18:30.468 9 1:43.695 82.280 74 106 19

L3-09 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
14:04:42.233 1 1:42.947 82.878 10 72 19

14:06:25.699 2 1:43.466 82.462 32 88 19

14:08:47.124 3 2:21.425 60.329 22 78 19

14:10:32.245 4 1:45.121 81.164 32 83 19

14:12:15.864 5 1:43.619 82.340 46 90 19

14:13:59.845 6 1:43.981 82.053 45 89 19

14:15:42.846 7 1:43.001 82.834 30 87 19

L3-31 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
14:04:55.436 1 1:47.921 79.058 53 109 19

14:06:42.071 2 1:46.635 80.011 53 112 19

14:08:26.608 3 1:44.537 81.617 52 108 19

14:10:10.618 4 1:44.010 82.031 52 109 19

14:11:54.731 5 1:44.113 81.949 52 109 19

14:13:39.013 6 1:44.282 81.817 52 106 19

14:15:23.150 7 1:44.137 81.931 51 109 19

L3-30 - ROBERT WEAVER -
14:08:42.468 1 1:45.936 80.539 49 111 19

14:10:26.488 2 1:44.020 82.023 57 112 19

L3-13 - GRANT BERGFELD -
14:04:58.217 1 1:49.921 77.619 68 113 19

14:06:42.886 2 1:44.669 81.514 57 109 19

14:08:27.455 3 1:44.569 81.592 65 111 19

14:10:12.402 4 1:44.947 81.298 55 111 19

L3-27 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
14:04:34.674 1 1:45.262 81.055 46 97 19

14:06:19.831 2 1:45.157 81.136 27 88 19

14:08:06.521 3 1:46.690 79.970 33 94 19

14:09:54.425 4 1:47.904 79.070 29 92 19

14:11:39.445 5 1:45.020 81.242 41 95 19

14:13:26.867 6 1:47.422 79.425 42 96 19

L3-19 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:07:03.456 1 1:48.317 78.769 70 110 19

14:08:51.767 2 1:48.311 78.773 70 109 19

Fastrack Riders
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